
TABLE 15. FRONT END LOADERS BY TYPE OF FUEL USED FOR STATES. 1979 

UN !TED STATES. • • 

REGIONS 

NORTHEAST ••• 
NORTH CENTRAL. 
SOUTH ••• 
WEST ••• 

DIVISIONS 

NEW ENGLAND. • • • 
MIDDLE ATLANTIC •• 
EAST NORTH CENTRAL 
WEST NORTH CENTRAL 
SOUTH ATLANTIC •• 
EAST SOUTH CENTRAL 
WEST SOUTH CENTRAL 
MOUNTAIN •• 
PACIFIC ••• 

NEW ENGLAND 

TOTAL. 

M I DOLE ATLANT I C 

NEW YORK •••• 
NEW JERSEY ••• 
PENNSYLVANIA •• 

EAST NORTH CENTRAL 

OHIO ••• 
INDIANA •• 
ILLINOIS • 
MICHIGAN • 
WISCONSIN. 

WEST NORTH CENTRAL 

MINNESOTA. 
IOWA ••• 
MISSOURI •• 
NORTH DAKOTA 
SOUTH DAKOTA 
NEBRASKA •• 
KANSAS ••• 

SOUTH ATLANTIC 

DELAWARE ••• 
MARYLAND ••• 
VIRGINIA ••• 
WEST V I RG I N I A. 
NORTH CAROLI NA 
SOUTH CAROL I NA 
GEORGIA •• 
FLORIDA •• 

EAST SOUTH CENTRAL 

KENTUCKY • 
TENNESSEE. 
ALABAMA ••• 
MISSISSIPPI. 

WEST SOUTH CENTRAL 

ARKANSAS • 
LOUISIANA. 
OKLAHOMA 
TEXAS •• 

MOUNTAIN 

MONTANA. 
IDAHO •• 
WYOMING. 
COLORADO • 
NEW MEXICO 
ARIZONA. 
UTAH •• 
NEVADA • 

PACIFIC 

WASHINGTON 
OREGON •• 
CALIFORNIA 

1978 CENSUS OF AGRICULTURE 

TOTAL 
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18 723 

1 1)2 
11 596 

) 19) 
2 802 

20) 
929 

q q02 
7 19q 
1 7qo 

92q 
529 

1 5qq 
1 258 

20) 

5q9 
91 

289 

1 )88 
q87 
885 
828 
81q 

2 07q 
) 565 

)lq 
q59 
)26 
q)8 

18 

26 
2)2 
275 
6) 

5)q 
101 
q18 

91 

226 
571 

18 
109 

152 
178 

7 
192 

q19 
q19 

q5 
q52 

58 
)6 
7) 
q2 

265 
ql) 
580 

GASOLINE 

NUMBER FARMS 

20 1)8 H )50 

1 )02 6q6 
11 665 10 qOq 

) 972 1 7J7 
) 199 1 56) 

277 15) 
I 025 q9) 
q q19 ) 7q9 
7 2q6 6 655 
1 91) 9)8 
1 q65 6q8 

59q 151 
1 728 75) 
1 q71 810 

277 15) 

6q) 166 
9) 55 

289 272 

1 )9q 1 287 
q9) )80 
886 580 
8)0 (OJ 

816 (0) 

2 081 2 071 
) 565 ) 056 

)15 )lq 
(0) q58 
)28 )17 
q51 q27 
(0) 12 

)0 18 
262 92 
)57 166 
6) )5 

5)8 185 
107 81 
q19 )19 
1)7 q2 

(0) 8q 
1 097 556 

(0) 1 
, 0) 7 

158 122 
21) 26 
( 0) 1 

210 2 

q5q 285 
q)) 160 

58 17 
517 226 

71 15 
)9 11 
97 20 
59 19 

288 2lJ 
qq9 181 
7)q q16 

AND GASOHOL DIESEL FUEL LP GAS 

NUMBER FARMS NUMBER FARMS NUMBER 

15 0)8 q q6q q 998 95 102 

696 q6q 558 q6 q8 

10 q26 1 188 (0) 15 (0) 

2 277 1 5ql 1 695 - -
1 6)9 1 271 (0) )q (0) 

167 57 110 - -
529 q07 qq8 q6 q8 

) 75q 6q) (OJ 1) (0) 

6 672 5q, (0) 2 (0) 

9q6 886 967 - -
1 170 276 295 - -

161 J79 q)) - -
78q 829 (0) lJ (OJ 

855 qq2 (OJ 21 (0) 

167 57 110 - -

202 )5) )9) q6 q8 
55 )7 )8 - -

272 17 17 - -

1 291 101 10) - -
)81 109 112 - -
580 )05 )06 - -
752 65 (0) 12 (0) 

750 6) (0) 1 (0) 

2 07) 6 (0) I ( 0) 

) 056 509 509 - -
)15 - - - -
(0) 1 (0 ) - -

)17 9 11 - -
q27 1) 2q - -
( 0) 7 (OJ 1 (0) 

18 12 12 - -
92 lqO 170 - -

167 187 190 - -
)5 28 28 - -

186 )51 )52 - -
87 20 20 - -

)19 99 100 - -
q2 q9 95 - -

(0) lq2 (0) - -
1 072 15 25 - -

(0) 17 ( 0) - -
(0) 102 (0) - -
(0) )0 (0) - -
26 152 187 - -

(0) 7 (0) - -
(0) 190 (0) - -

285 167 (0) 1 (0) 

160 268 27) - -17 29 ql - -226 226 291 - -
17 )5 (0) 11 ( 0) 

11 25 (0) 1 ( 0) 
)9 5) 58 - -
29 26 )0 - -

228 52 (0) 1 (0) 
181 225 (0) 20 (0) 
qq6 165 288 - -

FARM ENEKGy q) 


	00000067

